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Anlage
Am Stadtwald 7, 59227 Ahlen, Westf
T 02382 3286 info@tcbw23ahlen.de

Hallenadresse
Am Stadtwald 7, 59227 Ahlen
T 02382 3286 (Clubheim)

Sportwart/in
Stamm, Anja
T 0170 3026287 doktormo2002@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Nowotny, Timo
T 0170 1242072 jugend@tcbw23ahlen.de
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Herren 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Stefan Ottensmann

m 017623923545; stefanottensmann@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Wolf, Julius

West, Stefan
Tonspeterotto, Phil
Schulenberg, Torben
Kihauer, Chris
Ottensmann, Stefan
West, Ben

Borgmann, Stephan
Volesky, Alexander
Kemper, Stephan
Szymanski, Marc
Thilig, Francis
Ozyurt, Berkay
Scherzberg, Phil
Averdung, Paul
Willbrand, Lasse
Sommer, Felix
Heymann, Luca
Schusseler, Julian-Joel
Pellengahr, Maximilian
Averdung, Carl
Stamm, Moritz Aaron
Hertel, Lines

Honer-zu Siederdissen, Steven
Heidrich, Titus

26 Eichler, Andre
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ID-Nr.

19957089
17500460
10009731
19863800
10824046
19457339
11150154
10471449
19408432
17800270
17500132
10764638
10824044
10824021
10452920
10452962
18200432
19860917
10842874
18501722
10650618
10250405
10572517
10666509
11086708
18455430

LK DR
LK17,4
LK19,6
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK20,9
LK21,0
LK21,8
LK22,2
LK22,3
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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